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Eingang Polka-Mazur

pp

pp

pp

Hn. 1

Hn. 2

Hn. 3

Hn. 4

pp

5

pp

pp

pp

Hn. 1

Hn. 2

Hn. 3

Hn. 4

10

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

&

#

Josef Strauss

transcr. Yorick De Bruycker

DIE LIBELLE

Polka-Mazur, Op. 204

For Horn Quartet
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